

CS 626/22
BHAGWAN DASS Vs. BABU LAL

14.05.2025

Present: Sh. N.K. Bhambri Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Hemant Mishra Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 & 2.
Ms. Chanchal Ld. Counsel for defendant no.4.
Ms. Puja Aggarwal Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant/DDA.
Sh. Shiv Dutt Kaushik Ld. Counsel for DUSIB through VC.
None for other defendants.

List of witnesses filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.
Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment for filing
evidence-affidavit of plaintiff witnesses.

At request, put up for P.E. **on 15.07.2025.**

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
14.05.2025